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COWTOWN CLASSIC
Pre-Fut Heeling: 2 Results

Saturday, 7/6/24
$1,500.00 added

Paying 2 places

12+ ties will advance.
230.7 required to advance.

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

1 333 ULTRA SMOOTH CAT JOSEPH HARRISON DARREN & TARA JOHNSON 236.09 $1,000.00
S: PURRN LIKEASMOOTHCAT OVERBROOK, OK HAPPY, TX
D: NU RED WOOD

2 431 TH KING OF DIAMONDS STEVE ORTH DAVID FERRELL 235.35 $500.00
S: A SPRAKLING VINTAGE GUTHRIE, OK CHICKASHA, OK
D: ROYALLY SPOOKED

3 328 ONE NITE SPECIAL JOSEPH HARRISON CHRIS YOUNG 234.54 $0.00
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE OVERBROOK, OK COLEMAN, OK
D: THELMAS WHIZ

4 502 STARS OVER TX CADE RICE CASCO CATTLE CO 234.48 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON LIPAN, TX HOBBS, NM
D: STAR G PEPTONITA

5 364 QUEEN OF SPARKLES JOJO LEMOND CHELSI DICKERSON 233.69 $0.00
S: CD DIAMOND ANDREWS, TX
D: HIGHLY UNLIMITED

6 448 HAT SIX MEOW CADE RICE WALTER OR JOCELYN GREEMAN  232.87 $0.00
S: METELES CAT LIPAN, TX
D: HAT SIX LITTLE PAWS

7 297 GOTTA HIT IT BIG DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER DUSTIN OLSEN 232.61 $0.00
S: SPOOKS GOTTA WHIZ WHITESBORO, TX
D: HANNAH SHINETANA

8 447 HOUDINI DUNNIT CADE RICE COWAN RANCH, INC. 232.57 $0.00
S: CATTY HAWK LIPAN, TX ARDMORE, OK
D: DUNNIT WITH SHINE

9 371 LIL BIT O CASH MILES BAKER DASCO CATTLE CO. 231.48 $0.00
S: LIL JOE CASH MOUNTAIN PARK, OK
D: QUICK LITTLE TEXAN

10 459 DMC CATHOUSE DIAMOND CLYDE BOLEJACK CANDACE KENDRICK 231.36 $0.00
S: WR THIS CATS SMART SANDLER, TX
D: ONE STYLISH DIAMOND

11 265 HEZA ROYAL CHECK CALEB ANDERSON CODY TAYLOR 231.28 $0.00
S: HEZA STYLISH CHECK WEATHERFORD, TX GUTHRIE, TX
D: COLONELS ROYAL LADY

12 296 NOW LETS TALK MONEY DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER MICHAEL OR KIM ST CLAIR 230.7 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT WHITESBORO, TX
D: MONEY TALKS SMART

Requires: 230.7 to advance.

13 365 SPARKLING 66 JOHNRYON FOSTER LAMAR TROYER 230.42 $0.00
S: INFERNO SIXTY SIX BROCK, TX
D: SPARKLE MY SPOOK

14 352 SHABAM CAT JOJO LEMOND ROBERT STEWART 230.39 $0.00
S: MR CANYON CAT ANDREWS, TX CLIFTON, TX
D: SHAZAM BAM

15 458 FANCY LIKE REYZNHELL CLYDE BOLEJACK CANDACE KENDRICK 229.55 $0.00
S: REYZ N HELL SANDLER, TX

D: COWLADY MAJORITY
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COWTOWN CLASSIC
Pre-Fut Heeling: 2 Results

Back # Horse

446

294

421

437

370

359

439

349

461

501

258

464

273

408

357

288

DRESSIN TRASHY
S: GUNNATRASHYA
D: SHINEY ATTIRE

SMOKIN STILETTOS
S: TRAVELIN JONEZ
D: HOT CHIC WTH A GUN

TAGGED WITH LIPSTICK
S: HASHTAGS
D: LIPSTICK AND GLITTER

MY TRAVELIN HEART
S: TRAVELIN JONEZ
D: GAY WOODEN HEART

GUNNA WANNA
S: GUNNATRASHYA
D: CHICS VINTAGE FLARE

WOOD YOU KNOW
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: LITTLE BOW KNOWS

SJR DIAMOND HIBROW
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SHINERS DIAMOND GIRL

CR CD BOON TEE

TEE J SIXGUNS ACE
S: SIXES SIX GUN
D: HORIZONS

METALLIC WIPPLASH
S: METALLIC CAT
D: WHIPPPLASH

GLO DIAMONDS N LACE
S: CSR DUAL GLO
D: LOYAL TEE LACE

STEPHEN EL REY
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: REYANN HICKORY

EMOJII

SJR DIAMOND EVE
S: CD DIAMOND
D: AMANDA STARLENA

SEVEN S RAZMATAZ
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SEVEN S DIXIE CHIC

DOCS METALLIC CAT
S: MPH SPECTACULAR CAT
D: TS VOO DOO FIFTEEN

Rider

CADE RICE
LIPAN, TX

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

JD HOLLAND
BROCK, TX

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

TREVOR BRAZILE
DECATUR, TX

JOHNRYON FOSTER
BROCK, TX

BLAKE TOLIVER
SUGARLAND, TX

BUBBA GARCIA
PORTALES, NM

JD WING
MINERAL WELLS, TX

JOJO LEMOND
ANDREWS, TX

BUBBA GARCIA
PORTALES, NM

BRETT STOOPS
LS

JOJO LEMOND
ANDREWS, TX

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS
NOWATA, OK

CHRISTIAN DEWBRE

TREY JOHNSON
WEATHERFORD, TEXAS
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Saturday, 7/6/24
$1,500.00 added

Paying 2 places

12+ ties will advance.
230.7 required to advance.

Owner
DANIEL SCARBROUGH

JORDAN DRIVER
GARDEN CITY, TX

JD HOLLAND
BROCK, TX

BOGART PERFORMANCE HORSES

LLC
OOLOGAH, OK

EARNHARDT/RELENTLESS/SOLO

NANCY LYNN GALBREATH
POOLVILLE, TX

BRYAN TOLIVER

KYLE & DAWN BUTLER

TEE JAY QUARTER HORSES

BRANDON GLEN JENNINGS
MIDLAND, TX

MIKE & RITA DUNCAN

SLASH 7 SLASH
FORT WORTH, TX

OSCAR MORALEZ

ANDREWS, TX
RYAN GRONLIE

R&A LAND AND CATTLE

TREY JOHNSON
WEATHERFORD, TEXAS

Score
229.41

228.65

227.3

226.8

226.55

226.52

226.4

225.65

224.45

2234

223.1

223.02

222.49

221.8

219.18

215.31

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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COWTOWN CLASSIC
Pre-Fut Heeling: 2 Results

Back # Horse

390

463

267

290

284

334

337

342

341

351

379

395

400

407

426

475

HICKORYS BLU BOON
S: OVER THE BLU MOON
D: HICKORYS BLUE LADY

TINA IS STYLIN
S: PEPTOS STYLIN TIME
D: SEVEN S TINA REY

JC DOMINO
S: HASHTAGS
D: BUCKS FOR BULLET

SEVEN BIGGIE
S: SEVEN S BIG VALLEY
D: PLAYGUNS SMOKIN GIRL

ENUF OF THE SPOOKS
S: SPOOKS REPEAT
D: DOC ENUF

PURPOSELY TAGGED
S: HASHTAGS
D: PURPOSE DRIVEN

TRAVELINWITHBOONSMAL

BOONS SHOT O WHISKEY
S: SMART BOONS
D: WR SOUTHERN COMFORT

SMOKINGUN STACKNCASH
S: SNIPERSSMOKING GUN
D: FANCEENUCHEXTOOCASH

BANK ROLLS
S: DONT STOP BELIEVIN
D: SHINING JULIET

CUSTOMIZED MY CASH
S: LIL JOE CASH
D: CUSTOMIZED MY GUN

COKI REY
S: LAKER DOC
D: REY GAY MUSIC

LEVEL UP
S: METALLIC MALICE
D: POWERCATS BOONSMAL

DF PROBABLYTHETICKET
S: BLIND SIDED
D: JACKYS TICKET

LATE NIGHT STAR
S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER
D: WHIZS LUCKY STAR

MODERN SUPERSTAR
S: MODERN GUN
D: PRINCESS SUPERSTAR

Rider
JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

BRETT STOOPS
X

TREY WHITMAN

CLAY LOGAN
GRANBURY, TX

CORD CROWELL
LA VERNIA, TX

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

JUSTIN JOHNSON

JUSTIN JOHNSON

CLYDE BOLEJACK
SANDLER, TX

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

MILES BAKER
MOUNTAIN PARK, OK

BRADY PITCHFORD
SPANISH FORK, UT

RYAN MOTES
WEATHERFORD, TX

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS
NOWATA, OK

DANIEL REED

RHETT NELSON
WHITESBORO, TX

Saturday, 7/6/24
$1,500.00 added

Paying 2 places

12+ ties will advance.
230.7 required to advance.

Owner
JOE HAMBY

SLASH 7 SLASH
FORT WORTH, TX

JAKE COOPER

NICK'S LIVESTOCK SERVICES

GEORGE BATES

JUSTIN OCHS
MILTON, WI

RICHARD HUGHES

MT VERNON, TX
JEFF & SHANNAN SOUZA

SETH BREDEMIER

JACE & CRYSTAL MCCARTY
DUBLIN, TX

RELENTLESS REMUDA

THE BP RANCH
SPANISH FOR, UT

BEN JORDAN
SPANISH FORK, UT

RYAN GRONLIE

OCHS LAND & CATTLE
GORDONVILLE, TX

JOHN POTTER

Score
214.19

210.43

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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COWTOWN CLASSIC Saturday, 7/6/24 .
. $1,500.00 added ﬁumal
Pre-Fut Heeling: 2 Results Paying 2 places

12+ ties will advance.

230.7 required to advance.

Place Back # Horse Rider Owner

Score Payout
Total Payout $1,500.00
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